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LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ORDER OF THE DAY
WEDNESDAY. APRIL 16. 2025

MORNING HOUR

. Roll Call
. Prayer
. Pledge of Allegiance

. Reading of Journal

Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
Introduction of Resolutions

Introduction of Bills

House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

HR

HCR

House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 613

House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee
HB 34  CL&P-W/ AMD HB 404 W&M-FAV
HB 82 THPW-W/AMD HB 416  W&M-FAV
HB 83 THPW-W/AMD HB 428 THPW-FAV
HB 90 COM-FAV HB 431  CL&P-W/ AMD
HB 91 COM-FAV HB 434  CL&P-W/ AMD
HB 131 W&M-FAV HB 443  CL&P-W/ AMD
HB 174  THPW-W/ AMD HB 450 CL&P-FAV
HB 180 THPW-FAV HB 528 THPW-W/ AMD
HB 183 W&M-FAV HB 556  THPW-W/ AMD
HB 291 CL&P-FAV HB 557  W&M-W/ AMD
HB 365 W&M-FAV HB 591 W&M-FAV
HB 366 W&M-FAV, TO CL&P HB 621 THPW-SUB
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The Debate Calendar isclear



DATE: Apr 15, 2025
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME. 342 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION




REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 16, 2025

TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:

TODAYS DATE: Apr 15, 2025

3:42 PM
3
1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB34

HB82

HB83

HB90

HBI91

HB131
HB174
HB180
HB183
HB291
HB365
HB366
HB404
HB416
HB428
HB431
HB434
HB443
HB450
HB528
HB556
HB557
HB591
HB621

Glorioso
Bayham
Cox
Hebert
Thomas, Polly
Farnum
McFarland
Thompson
Bourriagque
Galle
Deshotel
Deshotel
Willard
Farnum
Bourriagque
Chenevert
Dewitt
Henry, Chance
Melerine
Bourriagque
Bourriaque
Braud
Wilder
Bourriaque

CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
COM-FAV
COM-FAV
W&M-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
WE&M-FAV
CL&P-FAV
W&M-FAV
W&M-FAV, TO CL&P
W&M-FAV
W&M-FAV
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-FAV
THPW-SUB



