LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY WEDNESDAY, APRIL 16, 2025

MORNING HOUR

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Reading of Journal
- 5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
- 6. Introduction of Resolutions
- 7. Introduction of Bills
- 10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

HR	30
HCR	15

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee HB 613

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

		0 1 2			
HB	34	CL&P-W/ AMD	HB	404	W&M-FAV
HB	82	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	416	W&M-FAV
HB	83	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	428	THPW-FAV
HB	90	COM-FAV	HB	431	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB	91	COM-FAV	HB	434	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB	131	W&M-FAV	HB	443	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB	174	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	450	CL&P-FAV
HB	180	THPW-FAV	HB	528	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	183	W&M-FAV	HB	556	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	291	CL&P-FAV	HB	557	W&M-W/ AMD
HB	365	W&M-FAV	HB	591	W&M-FAV
HB	366	W&M-FAV, TO CL&P	HB	621	THPW-SUB

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: TIME: PAGE: Apr 15, 2025 3:42 PM 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTEDCHAMBERDATECONFEREES

DATE A

ACTION

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB34	Glorioso	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB82	Bayham	THPW-W/ AMD
_	-	THPW-W/ AMD
HB83	Cox	
HB90	Hebert	COM-FAV
HB91	Thomas, Polly	COM-FAV
HB131	Farnum	W&M-FAV
HB174	McFarland	THPW-W/ AMD
HB180	Thompson	THPW-FAV
HB183	Bourriaque	W&M-FAV
HB291	Galle	CL&P-FAV
HB365	Deshotel	W&M-FAV
HB366	Deshotel	W&M-FAV, TO CL&P
HB404	Willard	W&M-FAV
HB416	Farnum	W&M-FAV
HB428	Bourriaque	THPW-FAV
HB431	Chenevert	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB434	Dewitt	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB443	Henry, Chance	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB450	Melerine	CL&P-FAV
HB528	Bourriaque	THPW-W/ AMD
HB556	Bourriaque	THPW-W/ AMD
HB557	Braud	W&M-W/ AMD
HB591	Wilder	W&M-FAV
HB621	Bourriaque	THPW-SUB